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ID Task 
Mode 

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Jul 12, '20 
S M T W T F S 

Jul 19, '20 
S M T W 

1 
2 Geotechnical 

Investigation 
45 days Mon 

7/13/20 
Fri 9/11/20 

3 Additional 
Topographic Survey 

45 days Mon 
7/13/20 

Fri 9/11/20 

4 Public Involvement 23 days Mon 7/13/20 Wed 8/12/20 
5 30% Plan Submittal 21 days Mon 9/14/20 Mon 10/12/2 3 
6 30% Plan Review 21 days Tue 10/13/20 Tue 11/10/20 5 
7 Easment and ROW 

Acquisition 
264 days Wed 

11/11/20 
Mon 
11/15/21 

6 

8 60% Plan Submittal 22 days Wed 11/11/2 Thu 12/10/20 6 
9 60% Plan Review 22 days Fri 12/11/20 Mon 1/11/21 8 
10 Stormwater 

Permitting 
64 days Wed 

11/11/20 
Mon 2/8/21 6 

11 Environmental 
Permitting 

194 days Wed 
11/11/20 

Mon 8/9/21 6 

12 100% Draft Plan 
Submittal 

20 days Tue 1/12/21 Mon 2/8/21 9 

13 100% Draft Plan 
Review 

11 days Tue 2/9/21 Tue 2/23/21 12 

14 Final Plan Submittal 22 days Wed 2/24/21 Thu 3/25/21 13 
15 Final Plan Review 22 days Fri 3/26/21 Mon 4/26/21 14 
16 Bid Documents 20 days Tue 4/27/21 Mon 5/24/21 15 
17 Procurement Process 64 days Tue 8/10/21 Fri 11/5/21 11 
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ID Task 
Mode 

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Jul 12, '20 
S M T W T F S 

Jul 19, '20 
S M T W 

18 Construction Phase 214 days Mon 11/8/21 Thu 9/1/22 17 
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